
8th Week of this 1st ‘Third’

2025-2026 MENS COMMERCIAL A SINGLES LEAGUE
October 23, 2025 - (Week 9 of 34)

* Handicaps remain the same throughout the first third                   Organizer: Kevin Stouffer                   Website: Rod Weaver (717) 331-4431

ID
A01
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06
A07
A08
A09
A10
A11

Joe Ruthvin (+20)
Colby Smith (+24)
Chris Roth (+16)
Evan Stevens (+28)
Matt Jenkins (+24)
Mike Turner (+18)
Zander Beddow (+17)
Tommy Osborne (+20)
Chris Kennedy (+24)
Andy Huffman (+23)
Jeremy Wood (+20)

A12
A13
A14
A15
A16
A17
A18
A19
A20
A21
A22

A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A31
A32

Jeff Wetzel Sr (+16)
Doug Stottlemyer (+20)
Colton Gue (+8)
Dale Lentz (+27)
Kevin Stouffer (+40)
Brad Banzhoff (+30)
Ryan Fish (+42)
Mike Barnes (+27)
Rob Keefer (+19)
Rich Hipkins (+14)
Steve Baker (+20)

Brad Taylor (+28)
Trevor Custer (+28)
Moe Jenkins (+38)
Tom Moseley (+28)
Tyler Smith (+30)
Danny Burdette (+21)
Paul Wolfe (+31)
Chris McPherson (+30)
Dylan Hanshew (+19)
Jeff Wetzel Jr (+18)

3-14  25-29  8-11  2-9  31-23  22-19  6-16  27-18  5-15  20-21  10-1  13-12  17-30  28-24  4-7  32-26
5-13  12-15  7-21  4-26  17-24  28-10  30-20  1-32  9-14  3-2  16-29  18-6  31-19  11-22  25-23  8-27
17-1  30-28  32-5  10-12  21-13  26-20  4-15  24-7  31-8  23-22  27-14  11-2  29-9  25-18  6-3  16-19

TONIGHT’S SCHEDULE FOR GAMES 1-3:
Game 1
Game 2
Game 3

ID #s and PLAYERS

STANDINGS

Pos
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Pos
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)

Zander Beddow
Chris Kennedy
Evan Stevens
Colton Gue
Jeff Wetzel Jr
Jeremy Wood
Andy Huffman
Joe Ruthvin
Mike Turner
Rich Hipkins
Jeff Wetzel Sr
Tommy Osborne
Danny Burdette
Brad Banzhoff
Tom Moseley
Matt Jenkins

Chris McPherson
Rob Keefer
Dale Lentz
Steve Baker
Colby Smith
Dylan Hanshew
Doug Stottlemyer
Kevin Stouffer
Chris Roth
Moe Jenkins
Mike Barnes
Brad Taylor
Trevor Custer
Ryan Fish
Tyler Smith
Paul Wolfe

Name Won   Lost    Pnfl                 Name      Won    Lost     Pnfl
 16     5    3451

 16     5    3217

 14     7    3213

 14     7    3173

 13     8    3304

 13     8    3207

 13     8    3086

 12.5   8.5  3201

 12.5   8.5  3154

 12.5   8.5  3005

 12     9    3289

 11.5   9.5  3149

 11    10    3185

 11    10    3176

 11    10    3084

 11    10    2990

 10.5  10.5  3032

 10    11    3108

 10    11    3086

 10    11    3057

  9.5  11.5  3015

  9    12    3115

  9    12    3084

  9    12    2974

  8    13    3105

  7    14    3063

  7    14    3053

  7    14    2994

  7    14    2961

  7    14    2935

  7    14    2888

  5    16    3038


